
Show #082018: NSHA Horse Show, Derby & Futurity (8/20/2018-8/26/2018)

700. NRCHA NPBS: Non Pro Bridle Spec. (Composite) - Shown: 23

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 830 Bed Head Cat Abbie Phillips 664.50 David Burtenshaw$6567.40

2 797 CSR Lay Down Sally Meredith G Graber 657.50 Meredith Graber$5160.10

3 665 TI Smokum Plain Chic Andrea Otley 648.50 Tom Lane Or Andrea Otley$3987.35

4 644 The Big Day Amy M. Lund 647.00 Amy Lund$2814.60

5 838 Recklessly Abandoned Erin Mendes 644.50 Erin Mendes$2110.95

6 732 Maximum Spoonful Lindsey M James 643.00 Lindsey M James$1641.85

7 618 Smart Peppy Doc Doll Toni M. Hagen-Heath 640.50 Dan Heath/Toni Hagen-Heath$1172.75

8 776 Firecat Flashenfever Robert M. Miller 640.00 Mr Or Mrs Robert M Miller

9 749 Cee Mr Cats Merada Sandy M Miller 635.50 Sandy M Miller

10 718 Cd Rock Slide Tracy L Lynch 633.00 James F Putnam

11 847 Sparks On The Fence Garrell L. Reilly 632.00 Garrell Reilly

12T 638 Light And Sassy Shelly L Franklin 627.50 Shelly Lynn Franklin

12T 812 Real Smooth Cat Ramona L Wold 627.50 Ken And Ramona Wold

14 645 Ginas Pepto Garrett Lund 627.00 Garrett Lund

15 800 Pretty N Vegas Hannah Warde 626.50 Hannah Warde

16 691 Soula Shiner Gianna S Hansen 622.00 Gianna S Hansen

17 712 Oaks Dual Rey Joyce S. Esernia 596.50 Joyce Esernia

18 677 Cashs Catmando Shelie Hartman-Gibbs 583.00 Shelie Hartman-Gibbs

19 742 Checkn Out The Ladys Corey J. Bender 414.00 Corey Bender

20 799 Zackly Right Time Hannah Warde 403.00 Hannah J Warde

21 746 Arc Sparked Interest Diane L Shaffer 393.00 4d Ranch

22 680 Go Tell That Fox Danielle D Stanton 207.00 Danielle De Marce Stanton

23 641 Smart Time Tucker Christa D. Hampton 184.00 Christa D. Hampton

701. NRCHA INPBS: Interm. NP Bridle Spectacular (Composite) - Shown: 16

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 797 CSR Lay Down Sally Meredith G Graber 657.50 Meredith Graber$5688.00

2 665 TI Smokum Plain Chic Andrea Otley 648.50 Tom Lane Or Andrea Otley$4550.40

3 838 Recklessly Abandoned Erin Mendes 644.50 Erin Mendes$3412.80

4 732 Maximum Spoonful Lindsey M James 643.00 Lindsey M James$2275.20

5 749 Cee Mr Cats Merada Sandy M Miller 635.50 Sandy M Miller$1706.40

6 718 Cd Rock Slide Tracy L Lynch 633.00 James F Putnam$1327.20

7 847 Sparks On The Fence Garrell L. Reilly 632.00 Garrell Reilly

8 645 Ginas Pepto Garrett Lund 627.00 Garrett Lund

9 800 Pretty N Vegas Hannah Warde 626.50 Hannah Warde

10 712 Oaks Dual Rey Joyce S. Esernia 596.50 Joyce Esernia

11 677 Cashs Catmando Shelie Hartman-Gibbs 583.00 Shelie Hartman-Gibbs

12 742 Checkn Out The Ladys Corey J. Bender 414.00 Corey Bender

13 799 Zackly Right Time Hannah Warde 403.00 Hannah J Warde

14 746 Arc Sparked Interest Diane L Shaffer 393.00 4d Ranch

15 680 Go Tell That Fox Danielle D Stanton 207.00 Danielle De Marce Stanton

16 641 Smart Time Tucker Christa D. Hampton 184.00 Christa D. Hampton


